
Call our Colorado Team today at
(913) 631-1232

or email info@Chris-Leef.com

Recently Bound
Chris-Leef General Agency

Colorado Department
PREMIUM COVERAGEBUSINESS

$7,333

$6,814

$5,340

$5,278

$4,998

$4,748

$4,466

$4,085

$4,031

$2,641

Apartment Complex

Vacation Rental

Auto Repair Shop

Guest Ranch

Solar Panel Installation

Excavating & Septic Tank 
Installation

Commercial & Dwelling 
Lessors Risk

Crane Operator

Grocery Store with Cafe

Paddling, Bike & Foot Races

General Liability & Property

General Liability & Property

Garage Liability & Property

General Liability

General Liability, Property 
& Inland Marine

General Liability & Inland Marine

General Liability & Property

General Liability

General Liability & Property

Special Event with Liquor Liability


