CLGA

Chris-Leef General Agency Recently Bound **Colorado Department**

REMIUM	BUSINESS	
\$7,333	Apartment Complex	Gen
\$6,814	Vacation Rental	Gen
\$5,340	Auto Repair Shop	Gara
\$5,278	Guest Ranch	
\$4,998	Solar Panel Installation	Ger
\$4,748	Excavating & Septic Tank Installation	Genera
\$4,466	Commercial & Dwelling Lessors Risk	Gen
\$4,085	Crane Operator	
\$4,031	Grocery Store with Cafe	Gen
\$2,641	Paddling, Bike & Foot Races	Special

COVERAGE

General Liability & Property

General Liability & Property

Garage Liability & Property

General Liability

General Liability, Property & Inland Marine General Liability & Inland Marine

General Liability & Property

General Liability

General Liability & Property

Special Event with Liquor Liability



PF

Call our Colorado Team today at (913) 631-1232 or email info@Chris-Leef.com